HKalotten—Hochtdner —
Soft"Dome—Gewabeahnlotte

Nenn—/ Musikhkbelastbarkeit:

SKK 10

Id.—N>».:102656
Impeadan=:82 Ohm

25 mm

"Ubernahme 3600 Hz,12 dR/Okt.

100/200 Watt
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G;EI Schalldruck-Verlauf in Normschallwand nach DIN 45 573 {iﬁ\
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Tachnische Daten

mechanisch

Aufonabaessung
Befestigungulochkrein o/l]
Schallauntrittséffnung o/l]
Bauhéhe

Sehwingapule L
Magnet ']

elahtroakustisch

Rasonnnzfroquens s
DC-Widerstand Ra
bawagte Manssa Mma
Kraftfahtor Bxl
Empfindlichkeit SPL

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

95x95 mm
ADx80 mm
a7 mm
26 mm
72 mm
950 Hz
7.0 Oh=
0,25 Er
3.6 N/A
92 dB/W/m




